PIPE THREADING MACHINE

Parts List




REX N100A(Base)

No. PartNo. | Part Name o Set

1 J060  |Base - 1

2| J002 | Suppon (Right) = - 2 £

3| Joo03 | Support (Left) 1 - o

4 Net (Mg)| 4 - B

5 - Spring washer ) - (?58) T a ) ___ - o -

6 Roll pin (46x30)] 4 R

7 Socket head cap screw (M8x25) 4 _ _j_

8 Jooe Base cover - B 1 o - o
g Washer s { g._‘i} 2 -

10 Spring washer B (¢5) 2

11 Round head machine screw ~ (M5%25) 2 e
12| NO048 Strainer 1 Set Tapping screw (M3 X 10)

13 (il intake line suction tube (A) 1

14 JOT5 Nipple 1 —
15 Pipe band ez - Tl
16 3

17 joo4 Tank upper cover 1

18 JOOS5 Upper cover strainer cap 1

19 Joo7 Scrap receiver I

20 Joos Bottom cover for CE 1

21 Round head machine screw (M5x 8) 4

22 JO10 Built-in tool box 1

23| JOI1 Tool box shaft 1

24 Truss screw (M8 X 20) 2 - -

25 J012 Stopper pin A 1 )

26 JO13 Stopper pin B 1 §

27 Roll pin ( 44%20) 1 '

28 FT52 Spring (45%12) 1

29 Steel ball ) {(45) 1

28 Steel ball = 0 4
30 Drain plug 1

3z Spoingplegsher (¢10) 4 i )

33 Soekgiheskbeap screw (M10X40) 4

33 Heswacneheadcapraerew a110X30) 4

35| NI121 Pipe stand (790mm) 4

36 N125 Leg cap 4

37| FSW1 _[Foot switch - 1 with Cord bush =
33 ———— — S

38 - R e}
40 l




REX N100A{Motor)

No| Fiqzt_No Part Name Set
J 8622 Condenser motor (0.75kw  110/220V) 1 Set 4931 Motor pulley
1 J029 | Condenser motor (1.0kw !101'220\1_)_ 1 f | Set T066 Motor pulley - B
2 Spring washer (g1 4
3 Hex-socket set screw (M8X8) 1
4 | Spring washer ($8) 3
R - Hexagon head cép SCTeEwW (MSXE():‘I' 4
6| J020 | Motorholder o —— 1 -
7] | Socket head cap screw (M10X25) 4
8 Socket head cap screw (M8 X 60) I
9| J023 Tension pully adjustment mounting 1 } Set JO19 T
10 Jo24 { Tension pully adjustment pin 1 -
11 | 1025 ‘Tension _[)Tl] léy - = {Condenser m_oror) il a )
12| JO26 Tension pulley bearing collar 1
13| 1303  |Bearing ' (#600122)| 2 |
14| |Snapring ] (nside $28)| 1
15 | Snapring lour side §12)] 1
16 Washer (¢8) 2
(7] Spring washer (48) 2
18 Socket head cap screw (M8X20) 2
e { _Prive condenser = —— E5h B
20 Starter condenser 1
21 Washer (45) 2
22 Round head machine screw (M5%38) 2
23| V-belt ) (Condenser motor) (A-24) 2
24 | Nut ' (M8 x8) 1
25
26











































